
Notice 

It is hereby informed to the following list of SC category students from P-I to E-IV that they 
must complete Aadhaar seeding with their bank accounts at the earliest. 

For your convenience, a detailed flow chart given below explains the Aadhaar seeding process. 

Students are advised to treat this matter as urgent and ensure compliance without fail. 

START 
↓ 
Open  NPCI Website 
(https://www.npci.org.in/) 
↓ 
Homepage Opens 
↓ 
Click on "Customer" 
↓ 
Select "Bharat Aadhaar Seeding Enabler (BASE)" 
↓ 
Click on "Aadhaar Seeding / De-Seeding" 
↓ 
Select "Seeding" 
(Request for Aadhaar Seeding / De-Seeding Page Opens) 
↓ 
Enter Aadhaar Number 
↓ 
Select any one option  from Seeding Type: 

 Fresh Seeding 
 Movement-Same bank with another account 
 Movement- from one Bank to another 

↓ 
Select Your Bank 
↓ 
Enter Bank Account Number 
↓ 
Re-enter / Confirm Account Number 
↓ 
Read Consent Declaration Carefully 
↓ 
Tick / Agree to Consent 
↓ 



Enter Captcha Code 
↓ 
Click on "Submit" 

S.No Application ID Application Name /Father Name Course 

1 202506638922 YERUPULA JASHWANTH / YERUPULA KUMAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

2 202506638958 GADDALA VARSHINI / GADDALA RAJANNA 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

3 202512776911 MADARI KEERTHI / MADARI ERRA BABANNA 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

4 202506637021 GUMMULA DEEKSHITHA / GUMMULA MALLESHAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

5 202512379950 BELLA LAVANYA / BELLA KANAKAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/4 

6 202506634223 MINUPA SRUJANA / MINUPA DEVARAJU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

7 202506638113 JANAGAM CHANDANA / JANAGAM NARESH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

8 202506639414 
HAITHA DEVATHA SARAYU / HAITHA DEVATHA 
NARAYANA 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

9 202506630196 
PADIGELA MOURYA CHAKRAVARTHI / PADIGELA 
USENU 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

10 202511307616 CHIPPAKURTHI SIDDHU / CHIPPAKURTHI SRINIVAS 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/6 

11 202511560825 MANNE ARUN / MANNE ANJANEYULU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/6 

12 202512824395 KONADODDI NIKITHA / KONADODDI SURESH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

13 202506597067 LANJAPALLI SHAINI / LANJAPALLI NAGANARENDAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

14 202506622184 THURPATI HARINI / THURPATI SAMMAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

15 202506630141 KONDAPALLY SPANDANA / GANGARAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

16 202506581308 BEGARI MAHESHWARI / BEGARI VEERESHAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

17 202512761145 
THIGALANAGARAM AKSHITHA / THIGALANAGARAM 
ASHOK 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

18 202506629509 JANGAM VIDHATHRI / JANGAM SURESH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

19 202506634384 TEKUMATLA EASHA / TEKUMATLA NAGAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

20 202506638074 ONTERU SURYA TEJA / ONTERU SAGAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

21 202511347985 ORAGANTI ANJALI / ORAGANTI LINGAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/6 



22 202506584835 DARSHANAM AKSHAYA / DARSHANAM YADAGIRI 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

23 202506622881 ESARI HARSHINI / ESARI RAMESH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

24 202506621522 DAARA YAMUNA / DAARA YADAGIRI 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

25 202512717999 BYAGARI SHRUTHI / BYAGARI RAMESH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

26 202506636159 KOMMU SRI CHAITANYA / KOMMU GANESH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

27 202506630546 BUDDALA ASHWITHA / BUDDALA SURESH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

28 202506573119 THADURI DHANUSRI / THADURI LAXMAN 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

29 202506633855 BUDEDDI MAHIMA / SURAJ KUMAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

30 202506629113 KYASARAM MAITHRI / KYASARAM RAJU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

31 202506638089 BEGARI SRIDURGA / BEGARI RAJU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

32 202506629360 KANDELA SAI THARUN / KANDELA GANGADHAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

33 202506630067 BEGARI AKSHITHA / BEGARI MALLESHAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

34 202506572283 PURRA SOUJANYA / PURRA BALRAJ 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

35 202506626488 GADDALA GOUTHAMI / GADDALA GANGARAJU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

36 202506572268 ANAMGALLA SPANDANA / RAVI 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

37 202506611110 
PAMULA VARUN SANDESH / PAMULA LAKSHMANA 
RAO 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

38 202506627627 KOLUPULA BANU TEJA / KOLUPULA PRABHAKAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

39 202512776858 GURRALA SAI CHARAN / GURRALA SAILU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

40 202506629990 KAMERA PRASANNA KUMARI / KAMERA RAJAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

41 202506636052 MATTE HARSHA / MATTE VEERA BABU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

42 202511442726 
VADDEPALLI MOHAN CHANDU / VADDEPALLI 
SATHYAM 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/6 

43 202506638613 KARIKE ANUSHKA / KARIKE RAMULU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

44 202506632652 KADAMANCHI BHAVANI / KADAMANCHI YADAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

45 202512755293 SADHOLLA KALYANI / SADHOLLA BHOJANNA B.TECH (INTEGRATED-



6Yrs)/3 

46 202506579993 
CHERUKUPALLY MUKUNDA KUMARI / 
CHERUKUPALLY NARSIMHA 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

47 202506622406 NALLALA VIRONIKA / NALLALA MALLESHAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

48 202506638810 KOTA VARSHINI / KOTA SHANKER 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

49 202506629896 THADAKAPELLY LAXMIPRIYA / KOMURAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

50 202506625873 
SRIMANTHULA PRASANNA KUMAR / SRIMANTHULA 
RAJA GANGARAM 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

51 202506635377 PASTHAM AKSHAYA / PASTHAM THIRUPATHI 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

52 202506572417 MARA SHARANYA / MARA RAMESH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

53 202506629255 GHODKE AKASH / GHODKE SURYA PRAKASH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

54 202506637142 GODLA KING / GODLA RAMA RAO 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

55 202506634586 MANGLARAM AKANKSHA / MANGLARAM DAS 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

56 202506634082 KANDLE PRAVEENA / KANDLE CHINNA GANGADHAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

57 202506623393 KONDURI GEETHIKA / KONDURI KISHAN 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

58 202511997252 HARSHITHA / A GOPAL 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/5 

59 202506623884 VASKULA ARPITHA / VASKULA VEERA SWAMY 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

60 202512704810 MOGILI AMULYA / MOGILI KUMAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

61 202512771071 NALLOLLA VAISHNAVI / NALLOLLA KISTAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

62 202506638411 EEDURU YAGNA / EEDURU PARUSHARAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

63 202506628847 KORMANI ABHINAYA / KORMANI ASHOK 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

64 202506638859 SIRIGIRI MEGHANA / SIRIGIRI CHINNA VENKANNA 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

65 202512818754 SUDIDHI  VAISHNAVI / SUDIDHI  RAJENDER 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

66 202506613159 KINNERA SHIVAJI / KINNERA SRINIVAS 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

67 202506622130 THANDRA KEERTHANA / THANDRA SUNDARAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

68 202506567037 
SAIDAMOLLA VAISHNAVI / SAIDAMOLLA 
SATYANARAYANA 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 



69 202506631405 
ENUKONDA NITHYASRI / ENUKONDA 
SATHYANARAYANA 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

70 202506625193 
BRAHMANPALLY VAISHALI / BRAHMANPALLY 
JAGADISHWAR 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

71 202512835855 CHEPYALA ANOOJA / CHEPYALA NARSIMLU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

72 202506639140 
MUKKANNAGARI PREM KUMAR / MUKKANNAGARI 
PRABHAKAR 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

73 202506629194 MINI MADHUMITHA / MINI VEERESHAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

74 202512322793 MARRI ANITHA / MARRI RAMASWAMY 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/4 

75 202512764045 METHARI SWEETY / METHARI SUKUMAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

76 202512750367 MUSTYALA AKSHAYA / MUSTYALA SRINIVAS 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

77 202511421565 AKUNOORI SAI BHAVANI / AKUNOORI MOHAN 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/6 

78 202506638695 TALARI ALZA ANGEL / PRAVEEN 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

79 202506638553 CHARLAPALLY HARIKA / CHARLAPALLY NAGARAJU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

80 202506631414 CHIDRUPPA VARSHINI / CHIDRUPPA BHASKAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

81 202512321277 MALLI SANGEETHA / MALLI YELLAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/4 

82 202506638617 GAJJELA VAISHNAVI / GAJJELA NAGARAJU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

83 202506638482 RAGANI SANKEERTHANA / RAVI 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

84 202506601729 MARELLA SATHVIKA / MARELLA UDAY KUMAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/4 

85 202506631994 KOTALA AKSHAYA / KOTALA PANDARI 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

86 202506580113 MARAPAKA SHRI KEERTHI / MARAPAKA BHASKAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

87 202512755887 BYAGARI CHAITANYA / BYAGARI CHINNAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

88 202506629145 MUNIMANDA SRI LAXMI / MUNIMANDA SAILU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

89 202506632901 GOSHKE PRAVALIKA / GOSHKE MANAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

90 202512765418 VADLOLLA NIHARIKA / VADLOLLA PENTAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

91 202506626277 YERRA ARUN KUMAR / YERRA SAILU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

92 202506642549 SUNKARI KUMAR / SUNKARI SAGAR B.TECH (INTEGRATED-



6Yrs)/1 

93 202506625645 PITLA KIRTHANA / PITLA NARSAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

94 202506578275 PATHRI MAHIMA / PATHRI BABU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

95 202506572648 KAMERA HARSHITHA / KAMERA MALLAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

96 202512721672 GANJI SANDEEP / GANJI SUDHAKAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

97 202506630328 THOTLA LAXMAN / THOTLA SRINU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

98 202506630453 ULLENGA ALEKHYA / CHINNA NADIPI ABBAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

99 202506612411 BANDEDI BLESSON / BANDEDI GANGADHAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

100 202506622466 JILLA SAHASRA / JILLA YADAGIRI 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

101 202506629309 PULAGALLA VIDHYA SRI / PULAGALLA GOPAL 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

102 202512740521 THATTA VARSHITHA / THATTA PRASAD 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

103 202512763487 BOOTHAPILLY ASHWINI / BOOTHAPILLY BALAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

104 202506625845 
CHEVULAMADDI ANISHWIK / CHEVULAMADDI 
RAJALINGU 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

105 202512740099 
MUKKANNAGARI JAGADEESH / MUKKANNAGARI 
YADAIAH 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

106 202506625417 GAJULA LITHIKA / GAJULA SRINIVAS 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

107 202511402650 THANDRA RAVIKIRAN / THANDRA RAJAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/6 

108 202506629271 KANTHAM OMKAR / CHINNAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

109 202512459321 MANIKINDI    PRAMEELA / MANIKINDI    NARAYANA 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/4 

110 202506634476 VADE SONIKA / VADE VINOD KUMAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

111 202512726457 DHAGE SONIKA / DHAGE LAXMAN 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

112 202506639636 BEGARI THARUN KUMAR / BEGARI VENKAT 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

113 202511690362 
GOLLAMANDALA SRUTHI / GOLLAMANDALA 
SUNDAR RAO 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/5 

114 202512762112 NAGULAPALLY HARITHA / NAGULAPALLY BALAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

115 202512753528 THIMMAPURAM POOJA / THIMMAPURAM GALAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 



116 202506638844 MOTAM BHAGYA SRI / MOTAM SRINU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

117 202506638873 NARSINGA RISHITHA / NARSINGA RAMESH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

118 202511036623 BANDI RAVEENA / BANDI GANGARAJAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/6 

119 202506611649 
UMMEDA CHANDHRA SHEKAR / UMMEDA 
NARENDHAR 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

120 202512748512 KADUPOLLA KAVYA / KADUPOLLA YADAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

121 202506638320 MALLELA AKSHAYA / MALLELA GANGADHAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

122 202506568810 NAKKA KALPANA / NAKKA DURGAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

123 202506612078 PASTHAM SAIBABA / PASTHAM JAMPAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

124 202506632152 THURPATI RISHIKA / THURPATI NAGESH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

125 202506635458 KUVVARAPU KEERTANA / KUVVARAPU VENKATESH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

126 202506640753 KURMA RAJKUMAR / KURMA NAGARJUNA RAO 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

127 202512734017 BANDARI KEERTHANA / BANDARI ASHOK 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

128 202512749574 GAJULA VEDANTH / GAJULA CHINNA BUTCHAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

129 202506628800 HAMILPUR SANJANA / HAMILPUR CHITHANAND 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

130 202506581183 KASARLA BHARGAVI / KASARLA RAJALINGU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

131 202506628763 KADUDURAM DIVYA / YERRANNA 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

132 202512383450 PARNANDI SOWKYA / PARNANDI JANARDHAN 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/4 

133 202512440343 SUNKA RAMU / SUNKA DIGAMBER 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

134 202506585020 MALLIPUDI TEJASHWINI / MALLIPUDI NARAYANA 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

135 202506637025 ORIGANTI SHARANYA / ORIGANTI MALLESHAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

136 202506630108 BOORA VYSHNAVI / BOORA KRISHNA 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

137 202512751802 BOBBILI NAGALAXMI / BOBBILI POSHETTY 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

138 202506630162 PERALA SRIVARSHINI / PERALA RAVI 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

139 202506636482 MADHARI SRINITH / MADHARI SRINIVAS B.TECH (INTEGRATED-



6Yrs)/1 

140 202511892073 BASAARKAR ANMOL / BASAARKAR LAXMAN 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/5 

141 202506638830 BAIKADI SREEJA / BAIKADI NARSIMULU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

142 202512003106 PULKANTI KRUPA / PULKANTI BHOOMAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/5 

143 202512742403 CHEPURI DEEPIKA / CHEPURI SUDHAKAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

144 202506634229 PEGGARLA KAVYA / PEGGARLA LACHAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

145 202506622302 SADULA BHANUPRIYA / SADULA RAMCHANDRAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

146 202506593231 JEEDIPALLY SANDEEP / JEEDIPALLY BHASKAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

147 202506629519 GAIKWAD RETHIKA / GAIKWAD LALU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

148 202506630133 UNDETI SATHYA NISSI / UNDETI POULU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

149 202512369436 MONDUR JAYASRI / MONDUR GANGARAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/4 

150 202511073431 KAMBLE SANDESH / KAMBLE ASHOK 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/6 

151 202506630922 MUNAGALA NAVEEN KUMAR / MUNAGALA KONDAL 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

152 202506625194 BANTU SANJANA / BANTU NALLANNA 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

153 202512381450 PENTOLLA HARIPRIYA / PENTOLLA GANGARAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/4 

154 202506629462 HAMEELPUR DRISHEEKA / HAMEELPUR KISHAN 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

155 202512769385 GORATI PRAVEEN / SAMPATHAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

156 202512810957 NUKAPANGU SOUMYA / NUKAPANGU RAVI 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

157 202506630173 ERROLLA HARSHITHA / GANESH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

158 202506613186 DHURU ANAND / DHURU RAMBABU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

159 202511403475 KANDARI NAVYA SRI / KANDARI RAHUL 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/6 

160 202506631300 VATHAPU AVANIKA / VATHAPU DEVAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

161 202506639086 CHILUVERI VIDHUSHA / CHILUVERI GANGADHAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

162 202506636521 CHIRRA SHRUTHI / CHIRRA YELLAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 



163 202506636837 BOPPALA NAGESHWARI / BOPPALA SOMAPPA 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

164 202506621534 ANDUGULA ARAVIND / ANDUGULA SRINU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

165 202506620581 MADASI TARUNI / MADASI BIXAPATHI 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

166 202512713971 PURROLLA VIGNESH / PURROLLA LAXMAN 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

167 202511666149 BHUTHAM SHARATH / BHUTHAM RAJU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/5 

168 202506629261 BEGARI AJAY / BEGARI RAJARAO 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

169 202512454893 KUNTUN PAVAN / KUNTUN SAILU 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

170 202512778349 KALLATI RAKESH / KALLATI MAHENDER 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/3 

171 202506629441 BANDI ABHIRAM / BANDI RAMESH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

172 202506629806 GAJRE TEJASWINI / GAJRE BAJRANG 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

173 202506638862 CHAPIDI SHAMBHAVI / CHAPIDI SHANKAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

174 202506633683 ULLENDULA ANJALI / ULLENDULA MALLESHAM 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

175 202506574381 GUDDETI SHALINI / SUDHEER KUMAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/2 

176 202506629151 
CHINTHAKUNTLA HEMANTH KUMAR / 
CHINTHAKUNTLA RAVI 

B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

177 202506629000 CHOUDA VARSHA / CHOUDA GANGADHAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

178 202506629175 MESA SHRESTA / MESA RAJESHWAR 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

179 202506641209 YESUPOGU SRIVARSHITHA / YESUPOGU PICHAIAH 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

180 202506630876 CHALLURI HAMSA JYOTHI / CHALLURI JINNARAO 
B.TECH (INTEGRATED-
6Yrs)/1 

 

 


